Regulators
R
eg
u
lato
rs
      322
Model 9330 Series
ULTRA-LINE® Ultra High-Purity Stainless Steel Line Regulator
with Tied Diaphragm
Ordering Information
All of the Model 9330 Series are shipped double bagged under purified Argon. All gauges used are 100%
Helium leak tested and have 1/4” face seal.
                                                             Delivery Pressure                                  Delivery Pressure
Part Number                                                 Range                                                     Gauge
316L Stainless Steel Regulators
SEQ93323V4FM                                         0-30 psig                                          30” vac-0-60 psig
SEQ93323V4MM                                        0-30 psig                                          30” vac-0-60 psig
SEQ93323V4FF                                           0-30 psig                                          30” vac-0-60 psig
SEQ93323V6FM                                         0-30 psig                                          30” vac-0-60 psig
SEQ93323V6MM                                        0-30 psig                                          30” vac-0-60 psig
SEQ93323V6FF                                           0-30 psig                                          30” vac-0-60 psig
SEQ93333V4FM                                       0-100 psig                                        30” vac-0-200 psig
SEQ93333V4MM                                      0-100 psig                                        30” vac-0-200 psig
SEQ93333V4FF                                         0-100 psig                                        30” vac-0-200 psig
SEQ93333V6FM                                       0-100 psig                                        30” vac-0-200 psig
SEQ93333V6MM                                      0-100 psig                                        30” vac-0-200 psig
SEQ93333V6FF                                         0-100 psig                                        30” vac-0-200 psig
Outlet F=Female
Inlet M=Male
4=1/4 face seal
6=3/8 face seal